
Holiday GalaHoliday GalaHoliday GalaHoliday Gala    
Thursday, December 1, 2011 

6:00 to 9:00 PM 
Jacques Reception CenterJacques Reception CenterJacques Reception CenterJacques Reception Center    

 
500 Palmer Avenue, Middletown 

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities    
    Gold Bell  $1,000 Gold Bell  $1,000 Gold Bell  $1,000 Gold Bell  $1,000     

Available Available Available Available     
Includes recognition on front of the invitation, on the NMCC 

web site, tables and Step Banner, inclusion in all press  
materials and table for ten 

Silver Bell  $500Silver Bell  $500Silver Bell  $500Silver Bell  $500    
 Available Available Available Available    

Includes recognition on NMCC web site, tables and Step Banner 
and a table for 5 

Sleigh Bell  $250Sleigh Bell  $250Sleigh Bell  $250Sleigh Bell  $250    
 Available Available Available Available    

Includes recognition on tables and Step Banner and admission for two 

Jingle Bell $125Jingle Bell $125Jingle Bell $125Jingle Bell $125    
AvailableAvailableAvailableAvailable    

Includes recognition on tables and admission for one 
Holiday Gala 2011 

Yes, I’d like to be Sponsor: ����Gold Bell ����Silver Bell ���� Sleigh Bell ���� Jingle Bell 
Deadline for sponsorship is Monday, November 21, 2011 

����Yes, I’d like to donate an Exquisite Gift Basket (or item) to Showcase my business 
Deadline to receive items is Wednesday, November 24, 2011 

Name_________________________________________________ Company_______________________________ 
Phone________________________________________ Email___________________________________________ 
�Check Enclosed                  � Charge my VISA/MC/ AMEX Amount $__________________________________ 
Account #_______________________________________ Exp Date______________________________________ 
Signature__________________________________________ Stmt Zip Code_______________________________ 

Northern Monmouth Chamber of Commerce 

PO Box 5007, Hazlet, NJ 07730 

Phone 732-203-0340               Fax 732-203-0341 


